Search of channel 293 (106.5 MHz Class

CALL CITY
ALLOTMENT HAIKU
KWY1 KAWAITHAE
890503MK KAHALUU
KLEO KAHALUU

KWY1 KAWATHAE

ST

HI
HI
HI
HI
HI

CHN

293
295
291
291
295

TABLE 1

ALLOCATION STUDY 73.207 SPACINGS

CH 293C HAIKU, HAWALI

DECEMBER 2004

C) at 20-39-36.0 N, 156-21-50.0 W.

CL DIST SEP

28.78 290.00
87.95 95.00
110.22 105.00
113.79 105.00
113.08 95.00

>O00>»0

BRNG CLEARANCE

7.9 -261.2
141.2 -7.0 Allotment
157.3 5.2
156.0 8.8
139.3 18.1 License



